
2026 Pacific Lutheran University Baseball
Overall Statistics (as of Feb 14, 2026)

 
 

Overall Record: 0-3   Home: 0-0   Away: 0-3   Neutral: 0-0
 
 
All games Sorted by Batting Avg

LOB: Team (22), Opp (22)   DPs Turned: Team (2), Opp (2)   IBB: Team (0), Opp (0)   
 
 
 
All games Sorted by Earned Run Avg

PB: Team (1), McNeely (1), Totals (1), Opp (0)   Pickoffs: Team (0), Totals , Opp (0)   SBA/ATT: Totals (4-4), McNeely (2-2), Lopez (1-1),
Miller (1-1)   

# Player AVG GP-GS AB R H 2B 3B HR RBI TB SLG% BB HBP SO GDP OB% SF SH SB-ATT PO A E FLD%
1 Beecham, Rochne .429 3-3 7 1 3 0 0 1 2 6 .857 2 1 1 0 .600 0 0 0-0 0 0 0 .000
17 Tat, Kyle .400 3-2 5 1 2 0 0 1 4 5 1.000 2 1 1 0 .625 0 0 0-0 2 0 0 1.000
28 Keintz, Ethan .222 3-3 9 1 2 0 0 0 1 2 .222 1 0 2 0 .273 1 0 2-2 9 0 0 1.000
6 Phinney, Brody .222 3-3 9 2 2 0 0 0 0 2 .222 1 0 2 0 .300 0 0 0-0 3 5 1 .889
24 Reese, Asa .200 3-3 10 1 2 1 0 0 1 3 .300 0 0 4 0 .200 0 0 0-0 20 1 0 1.000
32 Burke, Carson .200 3-3 10 1 2 0 0 0 0 2 .200 2 0 3 0 .333 0 0 1-1 4 2 1 .857
13 McNeely, Kaleb .143 3-3 7 0 1 1 0 0 1 2 .286 1 0 3 0 .222 1 0 0-0 15 3 0 1.000
15 Youch, Rutger .000 3-3 10 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 .000 0 1 1 0 .091 0 0 0-0 7 0 0 1.000
10 Lundberg, Braeden .000 3-3 9 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 .000 1 2 1 0 .250 0 1 2-2 2 5 4 .636
40 Kaiser, Hayden .333 1-1 3 0 1 0 0 0 0 1 .333 0 1 1 0 .500 0 0 0-0 0 0 0 .000
0 Adcox, Brayden .000 1-0 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 .000 0 0 1 0 .000 0 0 0-0 1 0 0 1.000
14 Meier, Grayson .000 2-0 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 .000 0 0 1 0 .000 0 0 0-0 2 0 0 1.000
12 Pringle, Chase .000 2-0 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 .000 0 0 1 0 .000 0 0 0-0 1 0 0 1.000
16 Moore, Ryan .000 1-0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 .000 0 0 0 0 .000 0 0 0-0 0 0 0 .000
2 McCarthy, Marcus .000 1-0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 .000 0 0 1 0 .000 0 0 0-0 0 0 0 .000
22 Yarger, Tyler .000 1-0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 .000 0 0 0 1 .000 0 0 0-0 0 0 0 .000
23 Fenton, Cole .000 1-0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 .000 0 0 0 0 .000 0 0 0-0 0 0 0 .000
Totals .170 3-3 88 10 15 2 0 2 9 23 .261 10 6 23 1 .292 2 1 5-5 66 20 6 .935
Opponents .356 3-3 101 45 36 7 3 4 41 61 .604 16 12 18 2 .492 1 3 2-2 75 18 3 .969

# Player ERA W-L APP GS CG SHO SV IP H R ER BB SO 2B 3B HR B/AVG WP HP BK SFA SHA
35 Hickman, Andrew 0.00 0-0 1 0 0 0-0 0 0.2 0 4 0 1 1 0 0 0 .000 3 2 0 0 0
21 Kimura, Osei 1.80 0-0 2 0 0 0-0 0 5.0 3 1 1 2 6 1 0 0 .188 0 2 0 0 2
27 Tutino, Connor 9.00 0-0 2 0 0 0-0 0 1.0 2 1 1 0 0 1 0 1 .400 0 0 0 0 0
7 Moreno, Chris 9.82 0-1 1 1 0 0-0 0 3.2 5 6 4 3 1 2 0 1 .333 1 2 0 0 0
4 Sherwood, Matthew 12.00 0-1 1 1 0 0-0 0 3.0 4 4 4 3 2 0 0 0 .308 0 0 0 0 0
11 Egge, Logan 15.00 0-0 2 0 0 0-0 0 3.0 5 5 5 4 5 0 0 0 .357 0 2 0 0 0
34 Norris, Wyatt 18.00 0-0 1 0 0 0-0 0 1.0 2 4 2 0 1 0 1 0 .333 0 1 0 0 1
8 Miller, Cole 32.40 0-0 1 0 0 0-0 0 1.2 5 6 6 0 0 0 0 1 .455 0 1 2 0 0
20 Lopez, Alex 36.00 0-1 1 1 0 0-0 0 2.0 6 8 8 2 2 2 0 1 .500 1 0 0 0 0
5 Becker, Cole 40.50 0-0 1 0 0 0-0 0 0.2 0 3 3 1 0 0 0 0 .000 0 2 0 1 0
39 Livermore, Gus 81.00 0-0 1 0 0 0-0 0 0.1 4 3 3 0 0 1 2 0 .800 0 0 0 0 0
Totals 15.14 0-3 14 3 0 0 0 22.0 36 45 37 16 18 7 3 4 .356 5 12 2 1 3
Opponents 3.24 3-0 11 3 0 0 1 25.0 15 10 9 10 23 2 0 2 .170 6 6 0 2 1



2026 Pacific Lutheran University Baseball
Overall Statistics (as of Feb 14, 2026)

 
 
All games Sorted by Fielding Pct

Hitting minimums - 75% of games played, 2 AB/G

# Player C PO A E FLD% DP SBA CSB SBA% PB CI
24 Reese, Asa 21 20 1 0 1.000 2 0 0 — 0 0
13 McNeely, Kaleb 18 15 3 0 1.000 0 2 0 1.000 1 0
28 Keintz, Ethan 9 9 0 0 1.000 0 0 0 — 0 0
15 Youch, Rutger 7 7 0 0 1.000 0 0 0 — 0 0
14 Meier, Grayson 2 2 0 0 1.000 0 0 0 — 0 0
17 Tat, Kyle 2 2 0 0 1.000 0 0 0 — 0 0
21 Kimura, Osei 2 0 2 0 1.000 0 0 0 — 0 0
0 Adcox, Brayden 1 1 0 0 1.000 0 0 0 — 0 0
11 Egge, Logan 1 0 1 0 1.000 0 0 0 — 0 0
12 Pringle, Chase 1 1 0 0 1.000 0 0 0 — 0 0
34 Norris, Wyatt 1 0 1 0 1.000 0 0 0 — 0 0
6 Phinney, Brody 9 3 5 1 .889 2 0 0 — 0 0
32 Burke, Carson 7 4 2 1 .857 0 0 0 — 0 0
10 Lundberg, Braeden 11 2 5 4 .636 2 0 0 — 0 0
1 Beecham, Rochne 0 0 0 0 .000 0 0 0 — 0 0
16 Moore, Ryan 0 0 0 0 .000 0 0 0 — 0 0
2 McCarthy, Marcus 0 0 0 0 .000 0 0 0 — 0 0
20 Lopez, Alex 0 0 0 0 .000 0 1 0 1.000 0 0
22 Yarger, Tyler 0 0 0 0 .000 0 0 0 — 0 0
23 Fenton, Cole 0 0 0 0 .000 0 0 0 — 0 0
27 Tutino, Connor 0 0 0 0 .000 0 0 0 — 0 0
35 Hickman, Andrew 0 0 0 0 .000 0 0 0 — 0 0
39 Livermore, Gus 0 0 0 0 .000 0 0 0 — 0 0
4 Sherwood, Matthew 0 0 0 0 .000 0 0 0 — 0 0
40 Kaiser, Hayden 0 0 0 0 .000 0 0 0 — 0 0
5 Becker, Cole 0 0 0 0 .000 0 0 0 — 0 0
7 Moreno, Chris 0 0 0 0 .000 0 0 0 — 0 0
8 Miller, Cole 0 0 0 0 .000 0 1 0 1.000 0 0
Totals 92 66 20 6 .935 6 4 0 1.000 1 0
Opponents 96 75 18 3 .969 5 10 0 1.000 0 0


